

Streamline Health to Announce Fourth Quarter And Fiscal Year End 2011 Financial Results on April 23, 2012

CINCINNATI, April 16, 2012 /PRNewswire/ --Â Streamline Health Solutions, Inc. (NasdaqCM: STRM), announced today that it will release fourth quarter and fiscal year 2011 financial results for the period ended January 31, 2012 on Monday, April 23, 2012 prior to the opening of the market. The Company will conduct a conference call and web cast to review the results on Monday, April 23, 2012 at 11:00 a.m. ET.

Interested parties can access the call by dialing 877-407-8037, or can listen via a live Internet web cast which will be available at http://www.investorcalendar.com/IC/CEPage.asp?ID=168194. A replay of the conference call will be available until May 29, 2012 by calling 877-660-6853 and entering account number: 396 and conference ID number: 392501.

About Streamline Health

Streamline Health provides solutions that help hospitals and physician groups improve efficiencies and business processes across the enterprise to enhance and protect revenues. Our enterprise content management solutions transform unstructured data into digital assets that seamlessly integrate with disparate clinical, administrative, and financial information systems. Our business analytics solutions provide real-time access to key performance metrics that enable healthcare organizations to identify and manage opportunities to maximize financial performance. Our integrated workflow systems automate and manage critical business activities to improve organizational accountability to drive both operational and financial performance. Across the revenue cycle, our solutions offer a flexible, customizable way to optimize the clinical and financial performance of any healthcare organization. For more information visit www.streamlinehealth.net.

Company Contact: Investor Contact:
Streamline Health Solutions BPC Financial Marketing
Erica Ryan John Baldissera
Director of Marketing Communications (800) 368-1217
(513) 794-7100
erica.ryan@streamlinehealth.net

SOURCE Streamline Health Solutions, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media